PRECISION SERIES
P L A N E T A R Y  G E A R H E A D
34PL SPECIFICATIONS
775-883-3366
W W W . C A R S O N M F G . N E T
CARSON MFG. INC.
5001 Grumman Drive - Carson City, NV 89706
Weight

G
E
Part # Ratio Continuous output torque
at 1500 rpm input (in-lbs)
Continuous output torque
at 3500 rpm input (in-lbs)
Continuous output torq
at 5000 rpm input (in-lbs)
Gearhead intertia at input
(lb-in-sec2)
D I M E N S I O N “ L”
Single Stage (3:1 to 10:1) = 4.063 ± .015
Double Stage (16:1 to 100:1) = 5.431 ± .015
34PL004 4:1 1144 757 604 2.77 x 10-5
34PL005 5.5:1 1074 773 638 1.51 x 10-5
34PL016 16:1 1805 1531 1374 2.86 x 10-5
34PL022 22:1 1874 1650 1515 1.55 x 10-5
34PL028 28:1 1915 1728 1609 1.14 x 10-5
34PL040 40:1 1963 1821 1728 8.04 x 10-5
34PL049 49:1 1428 1351 1298 1.11 x 10-5
34PL003 3:1 1189 724 560 6.77 x 10-4
34PL055 55:1 1640 1558 1501 7.94 x 10-5
34PL007 7:1 1011 768 651 1.11 x 10-5
34PL010 10:1 832 677 594 7.90 x 10-5
34PL070 70:1 1445 1390 1351 7.90 x 10-5
34PL100 100:1 1106 1078 1056 7.87 x 10-5
5.473:1 to 10:1Single Stage 6 90% 50003
8.8516:1 to 100:1Double Stage 10 85% 50007
PRECISION SERIES
P L A N E T A R Y  G E A R H E A D